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Transmission & Chassis

Clutch

Gear Box

Front Sprocket

Rear Sprocket

Chain Size

Number of Chain Links

Wet Multi Plate

5 Speed

15

42

428H

116

Suspension

Front

Rear

Telescopic

Spring Coil Type

Brakes

Front Brake

Rear Brake

Disc

Drum

Wheels & Tyres

Wheel Size Front

Wheel Size Rear

Tyre Size Front

Tyre Size Rear

Tyre Type

1.4×21

2.15×18

2.75-21 

4.1-18 

With Tube

Electrical / Control System

Battery

Head Lamp

Head Lamp Type

Tail/Stop Lamp

Tail Lamp Type

Turn Signal Lamp 

Turn Signal Lamp Type

Ignition System

Speedometer

MF-12V7AH

12V/14W

LED

12V/21W/5W

Normal

12V/10W

Normal

A/C CDI

Mechanical

Dimension

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)

Wheelbase (mm) 

Ground Clearance (mm)

Fuel Tank Capacity (Litres)

Kerb Weight (kg)

2150

850

1230

1350

280

8

110

Engine

Cooling   

No. of Cylinders

Type (CG or CB)

Balanced or Non Balanced

Displacement/Capacity

Max. Power

Max. Torque

Bore x Stroke

Compression Ratio

Starting

Top Speed

Mileage

Carburetor 

Air Cooled

1

CG

Non Balanced

150 CC

8.2kw/8000r/min

9.8N.m/6000r/min

62x49.52

9.1:1

Electric/ Kick Start

90kmph

2.3Liters per 100kms

PZ27

Authorised Dealer:

CARBON BLACK

FIERY RED

PEARL WHITE

www.raybarmotorcycles.com         /raybarmoto



Steep mountains, deep valleys or sheer wilderness, whatever your escape, plan it with Blade 150. Cruise riding position for 

comfortable long journeys, LED headlights for night time visibility and front & rear carriers to stock up for the days ahead and 

you have the perfect escape artist. Superior mileage makes even the most distant mile accessible. Bring out the adventurer in 

you for when Blade 150 is in your ride, no escape is off limits!

PLAN YOUR
ESCAPE

  STYLISH REAR VIEW 
MIRROR WITH LED LIGHTS

   STYLISH FUEL TANK
WITH DECORATIVE COVER

ELECTRIC START

FRONT DISC BRAKE

  FRONT
CARRIER

  REAR
CARRIER

HAND PROTECTORS

  LED LAMP
IN HEADLIGHT

     LESS VIBRATION,
  MAX POWER WITH
BETTER MILEAGE


