

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Engine	
Cooling	Air Cooled
No. of Cylinders	
Type (CG or CB)	CG
Balanced or Non Balanced	Non Balanced
Displacement/Capacity	150 CC
Max. Power	8.2kw/8000r/min
Max. Torque	9.8N.m/6000r/min
Bore x Stroke	62x49.52
Compression Ratio	9.1:1
Starting	Electric/ Kick Start
Top Speed	90kmph
Mileage	2.3Liters per 100kms
Carburetor	PZ27

Transmission & Chassis	
Clutch	Wet Multi Plate
Gear Box	5 Speed
Front Sprocket	15
Rear Sprocket	42
Chain Size	428H
Number of Chain Links	116

Authorised Dealer:

Suspension	
Front	Telescopic
Rear	Spring Coil Type
Brakes	
Front Brake	Disc
Rear Brake	Drum
Wheels & Tyres	
Wheel Size Front	1.4×21
Wheel Size Rear	2.15×18
Tyre Size Front	2.75-21
Tyre Size Rear	4.1-18
Tyre Type	With Tube

Electrical/Control System	
Battery	MF-12V7AH
Head Lamp	12V/14W
Head Lamp Type	LED
Tail/Stop Lamp	12V/21W/5W
Tail Lamp Type	Normal
Turn Signal Lamp	12V/10W
Turn Signal Lamp Type	Normal
Ignition System	A/C CDI
Speedometer	Mechanical

Pimension	
ength (mm)	2150
/idth (mm)	850
eight (mm)	1230
/heelbase (mm)	1350
round Clearance (mm)	280
uel Tank Capacity (Litres)	8
erb Weight (kg)	110



BLADE 150

PLAN YOUR ESCAPE

Steep mountains, deep valleys or sheer wilderness, whatever your escape, plan it with Blade 150. Cruise riding position for comfortable long journeys, LED headlights for night time visibility and front & rear carriers to stock up for the days ahead and you have the perfect escape artist. Superior mileage makes even the most distant mile accessible. Bring out the adventurer in you for when Blade 150 is in your ride, no escape is off limits!



STYLISH FUEL TANK



LESS VIBRATION, MAX POWER WITH BETTER MILEAGE















